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PROGRAM TIMETABLE  

PART 1: CLASS SESSIONS & CULTURAL ACTIVITIES  

    DAY & DATE ACTIVITY 

 Sunday (June 25,2023) Welcome Dinner  

  MORNING  

(1000-1200HRS) 

AFTERNOON 

1400-1600HRS) 

WEEK 1 

Monday (June 26, 

2023) 

Opening Class 

Session 
Class Session 

Tuesday (June 27, 

2023) 
Class Session Class Session 

Wednesday (June 28, 

2023) 
Class Session Class Session 

Thursday (June 29, 

2023) 
Class Session Class Session 

Friday (June 30, 2023) Class Session Class Session 

Saturday (July 1, 2023) Bagamoyo Historic 

Town Tour  

Dar City Tour 1 

Sunday (July 2, 2023)  Free Day  

   

WEEK 2 

Monday (July 3, 2023) Class Session Class Session 

Tuesday (July 4, 2023)  Class Session Class Session 

Wednesday (July 5, 

2023)  

Class Session Class Session 

Thursday (July 6, 

2023)  

Class Session Class Session 

Friday (July 7, 2023) Visit to 

SABASABA 

Exhibitions 

Class Session 

 Dar-By Night  

Saturday (July 8, 2023) Free Day  

Sunday (July 9, 2023)  Excursion Tour to Mbudya Island  

   

WEEK 3 

Monday (July 10, 

2023) 

Class Session Class Session 

Tuesday (July 11, 

2023) 

Class Session Class Session 

Wednesday (July 12, 

2023) 

Class Session Class Session 

Thursday (July 13, 

2023) 

Class Session Class Session 

Friday (July 14, 2023) Class Session Class Session 

Saturday (July 15, 

2023) 

Pwani Cultural 

Event (Baikoko)  

Dar City Tour 2 
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Sunday (July 16, 2023)  Free Day  

   

WEEK 4 

Monday (July 17, 

2023) 

Class Session Class Session 

Tuesday (July 18, 

2023) 

Class Session Class Session 

Wednesday (July 19, 

2023) 

Class Session Class Session 

Thursday (July 20, 

2023) 

Class Session Class Session 

Friday (July 21, 2023) End of Class Session Class Session 

Saturday (July 22, 

2023) 

Free Day Farewell Dinner  

   

 

PART 2: TANZANIA UNFORGETTABLE TOURS (OPTIONAL)   

TANZANIA UNFORGETABLE 

TOUR 1 

Sunday (July 23, 2023) Bus trip to Arusha  

Monday (July 24, 2023) Tour in Ngorongoro Crater  

Tuesday (July 25, 2023) Tour in Serengeti National 

Park  

Wednesday (July 26, 

2023) 

Visit to Mount Kilimanjaro & 

Travel back to Dar es Salaam 

Thursday (July 27, 2023) Free Day 

   

TANZANIA UNFORGETABLE 

TOUR 2 

Friday (July 28, 2023) Boat trip to Zanzibar Islands 

Saturday (July 29, 2023) Tour in Stone Town & Prison 

Island 

Sunday (July 30, 2023) Kizimkazi Dolphin Tour & 

Visit to Nungwi/Kendwa 

beaches  

Monday (July 31, 2023) Boat trip back to Dar es 

Salaam  

 

KEY: 

UDSM- University of Dar es Salaam 

CS- Class Session 


